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Applied Science and Engineering  

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Ms. Caroline Ziegler    Professor Gabriele D’Eleuterio 

  Faculty Governance and Programs Officer    UTIAS 

  APSE      4925 Dufferin St. 

  44 St. George St.    Toronto, ON 

  Toronto, ON     M3H 5T6 

  M5S 2E4     Tel : 416-888-6400 

  Tel : 416-978-7743 (office)   e-mail : gabriele.deleuterio@utoronto.ca    

e-mail : caroline@ecf.utoronto.ca    

              

Architecture, Landscape and Design 

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Ms. Andrea McGee    Professor Barry Sampson 

   Registrar     Daniels FALD 

  Daniels FALD     230 College Street 

230 College Street    Tel: 416-978-7002 

  M5T 1R2     e-mail: barry.sampson@utoronto.ca 

Tel:   416-978-2572    M5T 1R2    

  e-mail: andrea.mcgee@daniels.utoronto.ca    

    

School of Continuing Studies   

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Ms. Michele Pregizer    Ms. Mary Jane Dundas 

  Supervisor     Chief Financial Officer 

  Student & Instructional Services  Tel: 416-978-5667 

  Tel: 416-978-5688    e-mail: mj.dundas@utoronto.ca 

e-mail: m.pregizer@utoronto.ca     
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Dentistry  

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

    

  Dr. Ernest Lam    Dr. Fatima Ebrahim 

  Discipline of Oral &    5104 – 64 Bremner Blvd 

  Maxillofacial Radiology   Toronto, ON 

   Faculty of Dentistry        M5J 0A7 

124 Edward St, Rm 260   Tel: 647-290-5443 (cell) 

Toronto, ON     e-mail: fatima.ebrahim@mail.utoronto.ca 

M5G 1G6      

Tel : 416-979-4932 ext. 4385 (office) 

Tel : 647-205-4742 (cell) 

e-mail:  ernest.lam@dentistry.utoronto.ca 

  

 

Education/OISE-UT    

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Ms. Eileen Thomas    Justice Marvin Zuker 

  OISE      OISE 

Rm 12-142, 252 Bloor Street West  Rm 6-190, 252 Bloor St. West 

Toronto, ON      Toronto, ON 

M5S 1V6      M5S 1V6 

Tel: 416-978-1123    Tel: 416-327-5843 (office) 

Tel: 647-381-2759 (cell)    Tel: 416-445-7372 (home)    

  e-mail: ethomas@oise.utoronto.ca  e-mail: marvin.zuker@jus.gov.on 

 

Forestry 

 

  Investigating Officer 

 

  Professor David Martell 

  Faculty of Forestry 

33 Willcocks St. 

Toronto, ON 

M5S 3B3 

  Tel: 416-978-6960 (office) 

  e-mail: martell@utoronto.ca 
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School of Graduate Studies 

 

Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer  

              

        Professor Keren Rice 

        Department of Linguistics 

        Sidney Smith 

        Tel:  416-978-1763 (office)    

      e-mail: rice@chass.utoronto.ca 

           

Innis College 

 

Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer  

 

  Mr. Tim Worgan    Mr. Donald Boere 

  Dean of Students & Residence  Registrar 

  Innis College     2 Sussex Avenue 

111 St. George St    Tel:  416-978-2871 

  Toronto, ON     e-mail: donald.boere@utoronto.ca  

  M5S 2E8  

Tel:  416-978-6645 (office) 

Tel: 416-948-4368 9cell) 

e-mail:  tim.worgan@utoronto.ca 

  

iSchool 

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Mr. Andrew Drummond   Mr. Michael McCaffrey 

  Manager of Special Projects   140 St. George Street 

  Faculty of Information   Tel: 416-978-5460 

  140 St. George Street    e-mail: michael.mccaffrey@utoronto.ca  

  Claude Bissell Building       

M5S 3G6  

Tel: 416-978-2884 (office) 

  e-mail: andrew.drummond@utoronto.ca   
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Kinesiology 

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Mr. John Robb    Professor Peter Donnelly    

  Manager, Intramurals     Faculty of Kinesiology &    

55 Harbord St.     Physical Education                

Toronto, ON      55 Harbord St.       

  M5S 2W6     M5S 2W6  

  Tel: 416-978-3830 (work)   Tel: 905-632-9264 (home)    

e-mail : john.robb@utoronto.ca  Tel : 905-617-6020 (cell)     

        e-mail: peter.donnelly@utoronto.ca   

        

Law       

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Ms. Sara Faherty    Professor Jim Phillips 

  Faculty of Law    Faculty of Law  

  84 Queen’s Park Crescent     78 Queen’s Park  

  M5S 2C5     M5S 2C5 

Tel: 416-946-7446    Tel: 416-978-4223 (office)  

e-mail: sara.faherty@utoronto.ca   e-mail: j.phillips@utoronto.ca 

 

Medicine 

 

                Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

    Professor Blake Papsin   Professor Michael J. Wiley 

    Dept of Otolaryngology   Division of Anatomy 

    HNS, The Hospital for Sick Children Department of Surgery, Room 1178 

    555 University Ave, Suite 611  Medical Sciences Building 

    Toronto, ON     King’s College Circle 

    M5G 1X8     Toronto, ON 

    Tel : 416-813-4938 (Alice)   M5S 1A8  

    Tel : 416-813-2190 (Dianne)  Tel : 416-978-2642 (office) 

    Tel : 416-813-7259 (Patt)   Tel : 416-233-3875 (home) 

    e-mail : blake.papsin@utoronto.ca   e-mail : mike.wiley@utoronto.ca 

 

Music 

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Professor Robin Elliott   Professor Lorna MacDonald 

  Faculty of Music    1001 Bay Street #3210  
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mailto:j.phillips@utoronto.ca
mailto:blake.papsin@utoronto.ca
mailto:mike.wiley@utoronto.ca


List of Investigating/Hearing Officers 2014-2015 

Cont…. 

 

 

Page 5 of 8 

  80 Queen’s Park      Toronto, ON 

  Toronto, ON     M5S 3A6  

M5S 2C5     Tel: 416-978-5777 (office) 

Tel: 416-946-8622 (office)   Tel: 416-944-3846 (home) 

Tel: 647-403-0052 (mobile)    e-mail: lorna.macdonald@utoronto.ca 

e-mail: robin.elliott@utoronto.ca 

    

New College 

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Dr. Ron Wilson    Professor Emeritus David Clandfield 

Human Biology Program   Parcels only : 

300 Huron Street    New College Room 119  

  Tel: 416-946-5535    Wetmore Hall  

  e-mail: r.wilsonjr@utoronto.ca   300 Huron Street  

Other correspondence: 

28 Sword St 

Toronto, ON 

M5A 3N2 

Tel: 416-928-2913 (home) 

Tel: 416-574-6554 (mobile) 

e-mail: clandfie@chass.utoronto.ca 

   

Nursing 

 

Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer     

 

  Ms. Mary C. Lyne,     Dr. Ann Tourangeau 

Chief Administrative Officer Director of Graduate Programs 

224 - 155 College Street 130 - 155 College Street  

Toronto, ON Toronto, ON  

M5T 1P8 M5T 1P8  

Tel: 416-978-6058 (office) Tel: 416-978-6919 (office) 

e-mail: mary.lyne@utoronto.ca   e-mail: ann.tourangeau@utoronto.ca 

 

Pharmacy  

 

  Investigating Officers    Hearing Officer 

 

  Professor Doris Nessim   Mr. Jeffrey Freedlander 

  2209 Rosegate Drive    McCarthy Tetrault LLP, Suite 5300 

  Mississauga, ON    TD Bank Tower, Box 48  

  L5M 5A5     66 Wellington Street West 

  Tel: 647-960-1477 (personal)   Tel: 416-601-8167 (office) 
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  Tel: 905-607-6932 (home)    e-mail: jfreedlander@mccarthy.ca 

  Tel: 416-420-4149 (cell) 

e-mail: dnessim@rogers.com 

e-mail: doris.nessim@utoronto.ca 

    

  Professor Vinita Arora 

  19051 Marsh Hill Road 

  Uxbridge, ON 

L9P 1R3 

  Tel: 416-946-0368 (office) 

  Tel: 905-430-4055 ext 6405 (office) 

  e-mail: vinita.arora@utoronto.ca 

         

St. Michael’s College 

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Professor Giulio Silano   Mr. Damon Chevrier     

  Christianity and Culture Program  Office of the Registrar and Student Services 

  Odette Hall     81 St. Mary’s Street 

  50 St. Joseph Street    Tel: 416-926-1300 ext 3457 

  Tel:  416-926-1300 ext 3274   e-mail:  damon.chevrier@utoronto.ca 

e-mail:  gsilano@chass.utoronto.ca     

   

Transitional Year Program 

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Dr. Thomas Edward Mathien 

  10 Glen Morris Street 

Toronto, ON 

M5S 1J1 

  Tel: 416-978-4136 (office) 

  e-mail: thomas.mathien@utoronto.ca 

    

Trinity College 

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

  Professor John Duncan   Dr. Bruce Ferguson 

  Ethics, Law, and Society Program  Assistant Registrar 

  15 Devonshire Place    Trinity College  

  Tel: 416-978-2165    6 Hoskin Avenue  

  Email: jduncan@trinity.utoronto.ca  Tel: 416-978-6176 (office) 

email: ferguson@trinity.utoronto.ca  

mailto:jfreedlander@mccarthy.ca
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University College 

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

  

  Ms. Shelley Cornack    Ms. Melinda Scott 

  Registrar     Dean of Students  

  15 King’s College Circle   15 King’s College Circle    

  M5S 3H7     M5S 3H7 

Tel:  416-978-3171 (office)   Tel:  416-978-7246 (office) 

  e-mail: shelley.cornack@utoronto.ca  Tel: 416-294-2231 (mobile)  

      e-mail: melinda.scott@utoronto.ca 

     

U of T at Mississauga 

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

   

  Mr. Ken Duncliffe    Professor Philip Goodman 

  Director, Physical Edu, Athletics & Rec Department of Sociology     

  Rm 1114, South Building   725 Spadina Ave     

  3359 Mississauga Rd    Toronto, ON  

Mississauga, ON     M5S 2J4 

L5L 1C6     Tel:  647-444-6010 (cell) 

Tel: 905-828-3713 (work)    e-mail: p.goodman@utoronto.ca 

Tel: 905-601-1497 (cell) 

e-mail: ken.duncliffe@utoronto.ca    

  

U of T at Scarborough  

 

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer 

 

Professor Mark Schmuckler    Professor Charles C. Dyer 

Vice-Dean, Undergraduate   Department of Astronomy & Astrophysics 

Department of Psychology   50 St. George St. 

1265 Military Trail    Toronto, ON  

Tel: 416-208-2978    Tel: 416-712-4695 (cell) 

e-mail: vicedean@utsc.utoronto.ca  e-mail: dyer@astro.utoronto.ca 

   

Victoria University 

 

Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer  

  

Ms. Kelley Castle    Dr. Anne Urbancic 

Dean of Students    VC109 Victoria College 

Goldring Student Centre   73 Queen’s Park Crescent E. 
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Tel: 416-585-4494    Toronto, ON  

e-mail: vic.dean@utoronto.ca   M5S 1K7     

      Tel: 416-585-4448 (office) 

e-mail: a.urbancic@utoronto.ca 

 

Woodsworth College 

  

  Investigating Officer    Hearing Officer   

 

Ms. Sarah Witol    Dr. W. Brock MacDonald 

                        Director of Professional and   119 St. George St. 

International Programs   Tel: 416-978-0246 

119 St. George St.    e-mail: wb.macdonald@utoronto.ca   

 Toronto, ON      

M5S 1A9     

Tel: 416-978-5786 (office) 

  e-mail: sarah.witol@utoronto.ca  
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